

Welcome to Vivid Vacation Rentals! This Privacy Policy outlines how we collect and use information from users of our website and services. By using our website and services, you agree to the terms of this Privacy Policy.

We collect non-personal information through our website. This information includes data related to user interactions and browsing behavior on our site. We do not collect personally identifiable information unless provided voluntarily by users through forms.

The information we collect is used to enhance our services and provide guests and potential clients with valuable information. This includes updates related to guest stays, property management, and responding to inquiries or requests.

We do not share personally identifiable information with third parties. However, we may share non-personal information with trusted partners or service providers who assist us in improving our website and services. We may also disclose information if required by law or to protect our rights, property, or safety.

We take data security seriously and have implemented measures to protect collected data from unauthorized access or breaches. This includes secure data storage and encryption protocols.

Users have the right to access, correct, or delete their personal information. To exercise these rights or if you have any questions or concerns regarding your data, please contact us using the information provided below.

Users have the option to opt-out of certain data collection activities, such as cookies, through their browser settings. However, opting out may affect the functionality of our website.

We may update this Privacy Policy from time to time to reflect changes in our practices or legal requirements. Any updates will be communicated to users through our website.

If you have any questions or concerns regarding this Privacy Policy or our data practices, please contact us at:

Vivid Vacation Rentals LLC 700 W Colorado Ave, Unit 243, Telluride, Colorado - 81435, United States 855-708-0930 Info@VividTelluride.com